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like several other State Governments, (b) Pala anq subsequent periods.

have approached the Union Govern- (c) A brief report of the work has ment for location of the proposed small been published at pages 3-4 of the car factory in that State. “Indian Archaeology—A Review”

As stated in reply to Starred Ques- (1960-61).
tion No. 301 on the 1st May, 1962, Gov- P
ernment have not yet taken a final “'{d wfet w1 weT decision on the question of manu- .
facture of the small car in the public R Sﬂ 'im fiTQ !\"T{'\';
sector. Fa1 wfacen 47 g8 aATA A/ FO F4A f& :

Bill on the Status of English Language
(%) & ¢eso-g3 # faam #fa,

g111, J Shrl A. V. Raghavan: At AT N A@ F FRT AARA
'\ Shrl Prakash Vir Shastri ST APrE A1 owad v fad e
Will the Minister of Home Affairs a7 fear mav ; AW be pleased to state: e .
(=) 38 wafa & F7g 7 AT

(a) whether there is any proposal FEt #1 BFA 9w #r ogEmmAr before Government to introduce a Bill ™7 te maintain the status quo of English 2 lenguage; and st s (sh oy Fw)
(b) if so, when the Bill will be (%) 7av (@) g IS A W introduced? SR U G L A s
The Minister of State in the Minis- Eicoig try of Home Affairs (Shri Datar): (a)
and (b). Govrenment propose to in- v fafioidy afced troduce in the near future a Bill
under Article 343(3) of the Constitu- QY. ot gEfic fag Wiwd tion providing for the continued use . - = i~
of English beyond 1965. :’“ fafy A4 ag ama & g 0
£

Archaeological Excavations at - N o
Antichak (Bhagalpur) (F) wfaaem q9, 1888 & AW

312 Dr. L, M. Singbvl: Will th feq woat § woa fafrsay ofoed
. . L, M. Sin, : e -

Minister of Scientific Research and aq 11?% ;W

Cultural Affairs be pleased to state: (@_) fafir Prerm wRC AR 2 &

(a) whether excavations at Antichak fafyy sqaTg # cwETAT ATF ¥ AR A in Bhagalpur have yielded any note- s worthy archaeological finds; Wi TN qF F & 3‘2{:[ a " a®
Fmanfagi g ?
(b) if so, to what period or periods . - .
do they pertain; and fafr sorrerm & Il (sl fpeer faw) : (%) wfwawn wfafes,
(c) tl}e tentative copch;sions of the 98¢ ¥ it "9 oy fafuyw qfwd excavating archaeologists? e
The Minister of Sclentific Research (@) =g W wfgaw sfafra, and Cultural Affairs (Shri Humayun
Kabir): (a) Yes, Sir. 2852 # qTr © T st afsA Ay I

